1
•	 Provides stable and even light source
•	 Used to evenly illuminate a variety of surfaces for color or
defect detection
•	 Available in four sizes: 50, 100, 160, and
200mm
•	 Broad range of wavelengths available
0 - 60°C

(white) WHI
(Rev. A)
Part Number Key
C1 Connector
For use with:
DCS Series
Controllers
C5 Connector
For use with:
Pulsar 320 Strobe
Controller.
IC
Continous in-line
controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
I3
Combination
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
Build to Order: shipped in two weeks
Connector | Control Options
I3S
Default-OFF
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
Mechanical Specifications
RL208-160RL208-050 RL208-200RL208-100
17.84
16.68
19.09
19.09
A
B
inner diameter
outer diameter
RL208X-050
RL208X-100
RL208X-160
RL208X-200
Part Number
A Measurement
(mm)
B Measurement
(mm)
100.0 145.34
160.0 206.87
200.0 246.87
50.0 95.34
Measurements in mm
RL208M-100WHIIC
Stock Product: shipped next day
24
Flying/tinned leads
Powered with:
24V power supply
3
MicroBrite™ RL208 Series
Released 8/12/2016 Product Revision “A”
Optical measurement taken using RL208M-100WHIIC @ 300mm
Intensity Distribution
80-100%
60-80%
40-60%
= 25mm
Working Area (FWHM)
@ Working Distance Light Output
@178 (mm)
@300 (mm)